



Budgeted Amount

Opened by  
Tabulated by

S A Kent  
T Cooper

Bid #:  
Date:

2017:14  
08/30/17

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Engineering - Race Street Sidewalk and R/R Crossing	All Scapes	Crabtree & Son	Jackson's Constuction	RL Persons	Sannon Kee Construction		
---	------------	----------------	-----------------------	------------	-------------------------	--	--

NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit			
1	18	R&D of Asphalt Pavement	16.50	297.00	15.00	270.00	13.00	234.00	190.00	3,420.00	14.00	252.00	-	-	-			
2	15	R&D of Concrete Pavement	16.75	251.25	15.00	225.00	13.00	195.00	190.00	2,850.00	14.50	217.50	-	-	-			
3	100	R&D of Curb & Gutter	4.25	425.00	3.75	375.00	3.75	375.00	23.00	2,300.00	4.00	400.00	-	-	-			
4	550	R&D of Concrete Walk	16.75	9,212.50	15.00	8,250.00	15.00	8,250.00	12.00	6,600.00	16.00	8,800.00	-	-	-			
5	500	Borrow	9.75	4,875.00	8.50	4,250.00	12.00	6,000.00	32.00	16,000.00	10.50	5,250.00	-	-	-			
6	100	Aggregate Base Course (7)	25.00	2,500.00	21.00	2,100.00	20.00	2,000.00	66.00	6,600.00	22.50	2,250.00	-	-	-			
7	40	Portland Cement Driveway	48.00	1,920.00	46.75	1,870.00	45.00	1,800.00	145.00	5,800.00	50.00	2,000.00	-	-	-			
8	1	Mobilization	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,006.00	1,006.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	-	-	-			
9	1	Maintenance of Traffic	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	500.00	500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	-	-	-			
10	48	Signs	6.50	312.00	5.25	252.00	10.00	480.00	40.00	1,920.00	25.00	1,200.00	-	-	-			
11	20	Traffic Drums	50.00	1,000.00	25.00	500.00	10.00	200.00	65.00	1,300.00	75.00	1,500.00	-	-	-			
12	600	Solid Sodding	3.70	2,220.00	3.70	2,220.00	3.50	2,100.00	15.00	9,000.00	10.00	6,000.00	-	-	-			
13	545	Concrete Walks	44.50	24,252.50	42.80	23,326.00	42.00	22,890.00	52.00	28,340.00	50.00	27,250.00	-	-	-			
14	100	CC Curb & Gutter	14.00	1,400.00	13.90	1,390.00	13.00	1,300.00	41.00	4,100.00	14.50	1,450.00	-	-	-			
15	2	Modify Drop Inlet	750.00	1,500.00	690.00	1,380.00	700.00	1,400.00	2,100.00	4,200.00	2,200.00	4,400.00	-	-	-			
16	6	Sidewalk Drain	600.00	3,600.00	575.00	3,450.00	525.00	3,150.00	1,600.00	9,600.00	800.00	4,800.00	-	-	-			
TOTALS				56,765.25		52,858.00		51,880.00		#####		72,769.50						
Signed?				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes						
Bid Bond?				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes						
Qualifications?				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes						
Anti-Collusion Signed?				Yes		Yes		No		No		Yes						
							Rejected								Rejected			
TOTAL																-		